
2016-2017 Wednesday Night Schedule - Family Devotional Guide 

The following is a guide for parents and children going through the complementary devotional 
guide Long Story Short, with corresponds to the children's curriculum taught on Wednesday 
Nights.

Wednesday Sep. 21-28 - Pray/Plan/Prepare for the year
Wednesday Sep. 28-Oct. 5 - Week 23: Joseph is Attacked By His Brothers (p. 150-156)
Wednesday Oct. 4-12 - Week 24: Joseph Interprets the Dreams (p. 157-162)
Wednesday Oct. 12-19 - Week 25: God Provides for the Israelites in Famine (p. 163-169)
Wednesday Oct. 19-26 - Week 26: Joseph Reveals Himself to His Brothers (p. 170-175)
Wednesday Oct. 26-Nov. 2 - Week off/Catch-up Week
Wednesday Nov. 2-9 - Week 27: God Protects Baby Moses (p. 176-182)
Wednesday Nov. 9-16 - Week 28: God Calls Moses (p. 183-189)
Wednesday Nov. 16-23 - Week 29: Moses Confronts Pharaoh (p. 190-196)
Wednesday Nov. 23-30 - Week off/Thanksgiving/Catch-up Week
Wednesday Nov. 30-Dec. 7 - Week 30: God Sends Plagues Against Egypt (p. 197-203)
Wednesday Dec. 7-14 - Week 31: The Last Plague and the First Passover (p. 204-209)
Wednesday Dec. 14-21 - Week off/Catch-up Week
Wednesday Dec. 21-28 - Week off/Christmas/Catch-up Week
Wednesday Dec. 28-Jan. 4 - Week off/Christmas/Catch-up Week
Wednesday Jan. 4-11 - Week off/Christmas/Catch-up Week
Wednesday Jan. 11-18 - Week 32: God Parts the Red Sea (p. 210-216)
Wednesday Jan 18-25 - Week 33: God Provides Food & Water for Israel (p. 217-223)
Wednesday Jan. 25-Feb. 1 - Week 34: God Gives Moses the Ten Commandments (p. 224-230)
Wednesday Feb. 1-8 - Week 35: The Tabernacle (p. 231-236)
Wednesday Feb. 8-15 - Week off/Catch-up Week
Wednesday Feb. 15-22 - Week 36: The Golden Calf (p. 237-243)
Wednesday Feb. 22-March 1 - Week 37: God Has Mercy on Israel (p. 244-250)
Wednesday March 1-8 - Week 38: The People of Israel Complain (p. 251-257)
Wednesday March 8-15 - Week 39: Miriam (p. 258-263)
Wednesday March 15-22 - Week off/Catch-up Week
Wednesday March 22-29 - Week 40: Israel Spies Out the Land (p. 264-270)
Wednesday March 29-April 5 - Week 41: Moses Disobeys God (p. 271-277)
Wednesday April 5-12 - Week off/Spring Break/Catch-up Week
Wednesday April 12-19 - Week off/Easter/Catch-up Week
Wednesday April 19-26 - Week 42: God Heals Israel with a Bronze Snake (p. 278-283)
Wednesday April 26 - Last Night of Wed. Night Studies/Catch-up Week/Break for Summer  

http://www.amazon.com/Long-Story-Short-Ten-Minute-Devotions-ebook/dp/B00F5KX76O/ref=tmm_kin_swatch_0?_encoding=UTF8&qid=&sr=

